UPS, POWER
CORDS/BOARDS
600W DC TO AC POWER INVERTER
DESCRIPTION
DYNAMIX Modified sine wave power inverters
include 2x USB ports and standard AC power
outlet(s). The DYNAMIX inverters are perfect for
charging mobile phones, tablets, notebooks plus
many other devices that need power on the go.
The DYNAMIX inverters are solid, durable, and
built to last. The 2x USB charging ports will detect
your devices power requirements and deliver best
matched charging current to ensure your device is
protected from over-charging or over-loading.
FEATURES
• 600W Modified Sine wave power inverter
• ON/OFF switch. Turns the inverter ON and OFF
• 2x Standard AC outlet
• 2x USB ports (5V, 2.1A + 1.0A)
• High speed cooling fan
• Overheat and overload protected
• Low voltage alarm
• Positive power input terminal
• Negative power input terminal
• Alligator clips included
081019_LM/GC_FP
Continues Power 600W
Surge Capacity 1200W
AC Output Voltage Range 230V AC
AC Output Frequency 50Hz
Output Waveform Modified Sine Wave (MSW)
USB Output Ports 2x Ports (3100mAh Shared)
AC Output Socket 2x Standard Port
Battery Low Alarm 10.5V
Low Battery Shut-down 10.5V
Internal Fuse 2x 35A Fuses
Positive Power Input Terminal Yes
Negative Power Input Terminal Yes
High Speed Cooling Fan Yes
12V Connector No
Dimensions (LxWxH) 195x155x75mm
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR
TE6-1635P0600 600W Power Inverter Black/Grey
Please note we took the up-most care to compile the information in this datasheet. To the best of our knowledge all info provided
were correct at the time of creation. Should any specs change we try to update info accordingly. Information are subject to change
without notice. In the case that you find any irregularity please inform our team at contactus@dynamix.co.nz
Last updated: 8 October 2019